
 

 

 

 

 

 

Vehicle Damage Assessment Report for

[SLG6339E]

Estimate Created: 15/08/2022 11:27 by LKK_admin-a
(LKK_Auto_Consultants_Pte_Ltd)

Owned: 04/01/2023 07:43 by LKK_cs-a (LKK_Auto_Consultants_Pte_Ltd)

General Information
Insurance Company III Claim Number

Claim Type TP

Workshop LKK_Auto_Consultants_Pt
e_Ltd Reference Number

Vehicle Information
Brand Honda Model Vezel

Engine Type

License Plate Number SLG6339E VIN (or Chassis #)

Vehicle Condition
Damaged Diagram Odometer 0.00 Km

Tyres Condition

Front Left       mm

Front Right       mm

Rear Left       mm

Rear Right       mm

Comments
- FINAL REVIEW BASE ON INFORMATION PROVIDED BY LKK:
CONCLUDED THE COST OF REPAIR AT $13,800 WITH 11 DAYS Insurlogic 1 (04/01/2023 07:42)
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Parts

Description Number/Type Qty Cost Markup/Disc.% Sum

BONNET 1 450.00 15.00 % 517.50

RH BONNET HINGE 1 38.00 15.00 % 43.70

LH BONNET HINGE 1 38.00 15.00 % 43.70

BONNET LOCK 1 90.00 15.00 % 103.50

RH BONNET INNER
RUBBER SEAL 1 25.00 15.00 % 28.75

LH BONNET INNER
RUBBER SEAL 1 25.00 15.00 % 28.75

RH BONNET INNER
CENTRE SEAL 1 25.00 15.00 % 28.75

LH BONNET INNER
CENTRE SEAL 1 25.00 15.00 % 28.75

RH HEADLAMP 1 1050.00 15.00 % 1,207.50

LH HEADLAMP 1 1050.00 15.00 % 1,207.50

RH HEADLAMP
BRACKET 1 30.00 15.00 % 34.50

LH HEADLAMP
BRACKET 1 30.00 15.00 % 34.50

FRONT GRILLE 1 360.00 15.00 % 414.00

FRONT GRILLE CLIP
SET 1 12.00 15.00 % 13.80

FRONT GRILLE
EMBLEM 1 28.00 15.00 % 32.20

FRONT GRILLE
CHROME MOULDING
CENTRE

1 280.00 15.00 % 322.00

FRONT GRILLE
CENTRE UPPER
BRACKET

1 58.00 15.00 % 66.70

RH FRONT GRILLE
BRACKET 1 20.00 15.00 % 23.00

LH FRONT GRILLE
BRACKET 1 20.00 15.00 % 23.00

RH FRONT GRILLE
CHROME MOULDING 1 55.00 15.00 % 63.25

LH FRONT GRILLE
CHROME MOULDING 1 55.00 15.00 % 63.25

FRONT BUMPER 1 450.00 15.00 % 517.50

FRONT BUMPER
CLIPS (1 SET) 1 15.00 15.00 % 17.25

FRONT BUMPER
REINFORCEMENT 1 260.00 15.00 % 299.00

RH FRONT BUMPER
RETAINER 1 20.00 15.00 % 23.00

LH FRONT BUMPER
RETAINER 1 20.00 15.00 % 23.00

RH FRONT FENDER 1 220.00 15.00 % 253.00
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RH FRONT FENDER
BADGE 'HYBRID' 1 55.00 15.00 % 63.25

LH FRONT FENDER
BADGE 'HYBRID' 1 55.00 15.00 % 63.25

FRONT SUPPORT
PANEL 1 380.00 15.00 % 437.00

FRONT SUPPORT
PANEL TOP GARNISH 1 65.00 15.00 % 74.75

FRONT SUPPORT
PANEL TOP GARNISH
CLIPS (SET)

1 18.00 15.00 % 20.70

AIRCON CONDENSER 1 380.00 15.00 % 437.00

RH AIRCON
CONDENSER AIR
GUIDE

1 40.00 15.00 % 46.00

AIRCON CONDENSER
FAN COWLING 1 110.00 15.00 % 126.50

AIRCON CONDENSER
FAN MOTOR 1 65.00 15.00 % 74.75

RADIATOR 1 750.00 15.00 % 862.50

RADIATOR AUTO FAN
COWLING 1 120.00 15.00 % 138.00

RADIATOR AUTO FAN
MOTOR 1 280.00 15.00 % 322.00

RADIATOR SPARE
TANK 1 45.00 15.00 % 51.75

ENGINE AIR CLEANER
AIR DUCT 1 60.00 15.00 % 69.00

WIPER WATER TANK 1 70.00 15.00 % 80.50

REAR TAILGATE 1 680.00 15.00 % 782.00

REAR TAILGATE
BADGE 'VEZEL' 1 45.00 15.00 % 51.75

REAR TAILGATE
BADGE 'RS' 1 45.00 15.00 % 51.75

REAR TAILGATE
BADGE ' HYBRID' 1 48.00 15.00 % 55.20

REAR TAILGATE
INNER LOCK 1 90.00 15.00 % 103.50

REAR TAILGATE
INNER TRIM BOARD 1 150.00 15.00 % 172.50

REAR WINDSCREEN
MOULDING 1 85.00 15.00 % 97.75

REAR BUMPER 1 580.00 15.00 % 667.00

REAR BUMPER CLIPS
(SET) 1 15.00 15.00 % 17.25

REAR END PANEL 1 360.00 15.00 % 414.00

REAR END PANEL
TOP TRIM 1 70.00 15.00 % 80.50

FRONT RADAR 1 1200.00 15.00 % 1,380.00

FRONT RADAR
BRACKET 1 300.00 15.00 % 345.00

REAR END PANEL
NITROGEN BAR 1 580.00 15.00 % 667.00
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Parts Subtotal 13,213.50

Materials

Description Number/Type Qty Cost Markup/Disc.% Sum

ENGINE COOLANT 1.0 30.00 0.00 % 30.00

REAR WINDSCREEN
SEALANT 1.0 40.00 0.00 % 40.00

REAR WINDSCREEN
INNER SEAL 1.0 28.00 0.00 % 28.00

REAR PARKING
SENSORS 1.0 200.00 0.00 % 200.00

Materials Subtotal 298.00

Labor

Replace/RnR

Description Type Cost Markup/Disc % Price

R/R AIRCON CONDENSER & AFFECTED
ATTACHMENT. REFILL GAS RnR 100.00 0.00 % 100.00

PANEL LABOUR (FRONT) RnR 600.00 0.00 % 600.00

TUFF-KOTE (FRONT) RnR 90.00 0.00 % 90.00

R/R REAR WINDSCREEN RnR 120.00 0.00 % 120.00

PANEL LABOUR (REAR) RnR 700.00 0.00 % 700.00

WIRING CHARGE RnR 40.00 0.00 % 40.00

TUFF-KOTE (REAR) RnR 60.00 0.00 % 60.00

TO RECALIBRATE RADAR RnR 280.00 0.00 % 280.00

Paint

Description Paint Type Cost Markup/Disc % Price

PAINTWORK (FRONT) Full spray 1000.00 0.00 % 1,000.00

PAINTWORK (REAR) Full spray 800.00 0.00 % 800.00

Labor Rate S$ 50 / Hour General Labor Subtotal 1,990.00

Paint Labor Subtotal 1,800.00

Labor Subtotal 3,790.00

Summary
Repair Cost 17,301.50

Discount(20 %) (3,460.30)

13,841.20

Excess (0.00)
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GST(0.00 %) 0.00

Grand Subtotal 13,841.20

Page 5  / 5

Powered by DE Assessor


